VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 157 Richard Bland College

Item 157 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$1,613,780	\$2,127,080
Scholarships (10810)	\$1,613,780	\$2,127,080
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,553,780	\$2,067,080
Higher Education Operating	\$60,000	\$60,000